Zertifikat Certificate _A~
TUVRheinland
ZertJftkal r\r . Cntifil:oU No. Blatt Page
R 5 019 91 90 0001
(hr Zdmeo Diem ReJrn nu Umer 7..eicben Our Re! ,n nce AusstelJunpdatum Dale of ISSIIt
Z.W . Ol -LWC- 1 5033688 001 16. 03 . 2 011
(daytmoIyT)
Gcnehm lJungsinhaber license Hold,r Fertigungsstitte MUII/acturin, P1am

Fortsetzung (Continuation)
aezeichnung , SG6 30KTL 2
(Type Designation )
Max . Eing&ngsspannung , DC l OO OV
iMax. Input Voltage )
Nenneingang , DC 500-820V(MPP) , 14 00A max.
(Ra ted Input )
Nennausgang: , AC 3- 31 5V, 50Hz
(Rat ed Output) 1270A max. , 630KW max .
Max . Utngebungstemper atur , + 55°C
Qf""'''~(Max. Ambient Temperature )
Schutzkla s se , I
~ A.., )~(Protect i on Class I
Ueberspannungskategorie , III _R...-
(Overvol t a ge category) .~.
Forts e tzung auf Blatt (concinued on page ) 000)
2
ANLAGE (Ap p end ix) , 1.0
0- Zt~ li#rt /IIIUn Prfd- tIItd Zt~,.,.,$Offbuutt lJIln.U -' ~J~ oW~
tStJ Prod#bu IIIiJ do< ." 1"1IllIUUaI~ _ PrUhtlllldlDlDl. ZludaIidtl .4lIfrJl'lk flUllr1l
ZeniflzicrungmeUeIII ~rrt.. III """"" daJ ProdJ,b ... V"JUhT ,dJtudu ....1WK JelL IIIliuDI lJU4l:Jidt
bnradIt~t ....1l1Dl. Di~ H",mlbuct tks r.m ift$TWII~ wlm ~rwadlI.
Th4: uni/imu is l1Gu4 "" 0fU' rutin, tIIId Q I'1i/k4ti411 k Blilmioft tIIId Sf<lIl!.I 1M CtNf/ormil1
/ /"of tilt p~ willi 1M J f<JIIdaTds QN/ latin, nqflintM1l# IU illdiallN 4bo7w. My oJditioMJ
ITqvlfflMlItf ill cowurieJ w/vn 1M protllKJ it ,oUI, 10 tN! fftlUVud #uric 10 N (tJftJidtrtd / -- /aJditloNJUy. '1M -{acrlIrilIl of 1M uni,/kd prodllCf is lUbim 10 JSj~ilJM« . -/
TIN Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - TIII)"stra6e 2 - 90431 NUm berg rp /.
Tel. : (+491'221)8 06 - 13 71 e-mail : cel"l-validilyOde. lUv.com
J)lpl..tng7H'Fu: (+49122 1)8 06 ·3935 IlItp:/1www.llJV.«nn/Sl.f~y
_.. • _.............._-_..._---
Notified Body
TOV Rheinland
LGA Products GmbH
Tillystral!e 2
9043 1 Numberg
recognized by th e
Bundesnetzagentur fUr Elektrizit ii t . Gas.
Telekommunikation. Post und Eisenbahnen
herewith grants a
~
.. ®
TUVRheinland
Statement of a Notified Body
Not if ied under No. 01 97
w ithin the meaning of Annex III of the EMC Council
Directive 20Q4/ 108/EC on co mpli ance with th e EM C prote ction requirements
St at ement Holder:
Sungrow Power Supply Co .• Lt d.
No .2 Tianhu Road
New & High Technology Industrial
Dev elopment Zone
Hefel. Anhui 230088
P.R. China
Product:
Identification :
PV-Inve rter
(Grid Connected Inverter)
SGSOOKTL SG630KTL
as described i n the Te c hni c a l Construction File
EMC-TCF-1S04 2136,
Rev. 1.0, as of Marc h 14 , 2011
This st atement was issued in accordance with Annex III of the Council Dire cti ve 2004/108/Ee
on t he approximat ion of the law s of t he Member States relat ing to elec tromagnetic compat ib ility .
This sta tement does not testify to com pliance with the EMC protection requirements of ot her
laws implement ing Directives of the European Community other than Coun cil Direct ive 2004f1 08 /EC.
This sta tement relate s to the sample submitted for te sting or to the techn ical report.
Registrat ion No. :
Reference No .:
Date 15.03.201 1
AV 50199380 0001
15042136002 of :